
BMW S1000R 2017-18 
Right Hand Side Bullet Frame Slider - STREET

CPM-3

CPB-10-35

M10x55

PART NO. FS-S1000R-2017-RHS-S

1	� Remove front upper engine mounting bolt.

2	� Assemble bolt through the aluminium bush into correct position. 

Please note: this may touch the small radiator cowling fairing panel 

if radiator guards are fitted.

3	 Tighten to 40NM torque.

4	 Slide bullet moulding onto aluminium bush.

5	� Screw M6 bolt into front of bullet  

moulding hand tight.

1	� Remove front upper engine mounting bolt.

2	� Assemble bolt through the aluminium bush into correct position. 

Please note: this may touch the small radiator cowling fairing panel 

if radiator guards are fitted.

3	 Tighten to 40NM torque.

4	 Slide bullet moulding onto aluminium bush.

5	� Screw M6 bolt into front of bullet  

moulding hand tight.

BMW S1000R 2017-18 
Left Hand Side Bullet Frame Slider - STREET

CPM-3

CPB-10-60

M10x55

PART NO. FS-S1000R-2017-LHS-S

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS
TO BE FITTED BY A QUALIFIED TECHNICIAN

S1000R 
2017-2018

DO NOT use these products unless you agree to our Terms & Conditions, as shown on our paperwork and website. If you do not agree, please return the product(s) to your dealer for a refund.
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